
Table 2:

Variable (N = 5,777) Weighted (%) Unweighted (%)

 Information Source for Investing Decisions

Neither
Non-professional Only
Paid Adviser Only
Both
Note: Four mutually exclusive sources of �nancial help-seeking for saving and investing. The dependent variable in the multinomial logit regression.

20.51
23.07
41.21
15.21

18.51
19.9
44.12
17.47


