Table 2: Information Source for Investing Decisions		
Variable (<i>N</i> = 5,777)	Weighted (%)	Unweighted (%)
Neither	20.51	18.51
Non-professional Only	23.07	19.9
Paid Adviser Only	41.21	44.12
Both	15.21	17.47
Note: Four mutually exclusive sources of financial help-seeking for saving and investing. The dependent variable in the multinomial logit regression.		